CANDIDATE STATEMENT PLACER HILLS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

Name: ASHLEY LOPEZ
Occupation: Teacher

Education and Qualifications: I am currently an appointed trustee for Placer Hills Union School District who is running for a 4-year term.

I am a high school teacher with 16 years of classroom experience. I also have a Master's degree in Educational Leadership and an administrative credential. I understand the roles that teachers, administrators, parents, and community members play in our schools.

I have lived in this community my entire life and had the opportunity to attend Placer Hills and Weimar Hills. I now have two children of my own attending both Sierra Hills and Weimar Hills. I am passionate about creating a safe and positive learning environment for all students as well as providing a robust, quality educational program that ensures our students are achieving at their highest potential. I am a team player who understands the need to work collectively to set and achieve goals. I am also budget minded and will help ensure our school district remains fiscally responsible while operating at its fullest capacity.

For more information and updates visit and like my Facebook page: Ashley Lopez for Placer Hills Union School District 2024.

Vote Ashley Lopez for PHUSD Board in 2024! Our children, our community, our future.

CANDIDATE STATEMENT PLACER HILLS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

Name: GEOFF ANDERSON

Occupation: Director of Infrastructure in AI

Education and Qualifications: As a dedicated parent and community member, I am excited to announce my candidacy for the Placer Hills Union School District Board. My wife and I have lived in Meadow Vista for seven years and are parents of four with two attending Sierra Hills and two that will. I've had a lifelong commitment to supporting my community and am currently the Treasurer of the Placer Hills Education Foundation and member of the Meadow Vista Lions Club. I'm also an Eagle Scout With the Boy Scouts of America. My professional background is in IT engineering and technology.

Our students deserve an education that fosters creativity, curiosity, and critical thinking. That's why I am committed to bringing music and art back into our schools, where students can thrive alongside strong STEM programs.

Our teachers and staff need our support with the tools and resources needed to keep our district great with pay and benefits to match.

As a member of the board, I pledge to listen to our community's concerns, make informed decisions, and work tirelessly to ensure that every student receives an exceptional education. Let's work together and know that a vote for me is a vote for your kids!

CANDIDATE STATEMENT PLACER HILLS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

Name: KALLY KEDINGER-CECIL Age: 37

Occupation: County Land Use Planner

Education and Qualifications: I am a married mother of a second grader at Sierra Hills School. I have lived in Weimar for six years. My husband and I grew up attending local schools and graduated from Colfax High School. As a professional county land planner, I am involved with policy creation and implementation. I have a deep understanding of how policies shape our institutions and impacts our lives.

I recently served on the Sierra Hills Site Council during the 2022-2023 school year which has provided a better understanding of the issues facing our school. I have heard the concerns and praises from parents. I am prepared to serve our students, parents, teachers, and school staff to support our district in meaningful and impactful ways.

I am running for a position on the school board because I strongly believe a successful, equitable society is based on a quality education. A quality education means supporting curricula that emphasizes critical thinking and growth by passionate educators. I am asking for you to vote for me to serve on the Placer Hills Union School District Board. You can learn more at kally4phusd.com.

PHUSD